Flowlin
©20
All R
Mad
LI2
ne, Inc.  |  10500 Hu
18 Flowline,
Rights Reser

process meter ideal for level, flow rate, temperature, or pressure transmitter applications. It accepts current
signal (e.g. 4-20 mA) and has four (4) front panel buttons that can be programmed for specific operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Options Installed
LI23-1001 Loop Powered, General Purpose, Bar graph, No Options
LI23-1011 Loop Powered, General Purpose, Bar graph, 4-20mA Analog Output
LI23-1201 Loop Powered, General Purpose, Bar graph, Two Solid State Relays
LI23-1211 Loop Powered, General Purpose, Bar graph, Two Solid State Relays and 4-20mA Analog Output
Model Accessories
LM91-1001 Single NEMA Box, non-windowed, 1/8 DIN, PC
LM91-2001 Dual NEMA Box, non-windowed, 1/8 DIN, PC
LM92-1002 Single NEMA Box, Windowed, 1/8 DIN, PC